
Oceanside High School Varsity Boys Soccer 2019

JV Boys Soccer play after Varsity
Date Opponent Location Time Bus Time Dismissal

Fri.,Aug., 23 Hall-Dale Hall-Dale 4:00

Sat., Aug. 24 Morse Tournament McMann Field TBA

Tues., Aug. 27 Waterville Waterville 4:00

Sat., Aug. 31 Richmond Richmond TBA

Fri., Sept. 6 Leavitt Leavitt 3:30 1:00 12:45

Tues., Sept. 10 Medomak OMS 3:30

Fri., Sept. 13 Lincoln Academy JV ONLY OMS 3:30

Sat., Sept. 14 Lincoln Acad. (Homecoming) OMS 2:00

Tues., Sept. 17 Belfast OMS 3:30

Thurs., Sept. 19 Mt. View OMS 3:30

Sat., Sept. 21 Cony Cony 9:00 7:15

Tues., Sept 24 Winslow OMS 3:30

Fri., Sept., 27 Nokomis OMS 3:30

Thur., Oct. 3 Belfast Belfast 3:30 2:00 1:45

Tues., Oct. 8 Morse Morse 3:30 1:45 1:30

Fri., Oct. 11 Medomak Medomak 3:30 2:15

Tues., Oct. 15 Maranacook (Senior Game) OMS 3:30

Fri., Oct. 18 Gardiner Gardiner 3:30 1:45 1:30

Mon., Oct. 21 Lincoln Academy JV ONLY Lincoln Acad. 3:30 2:00 1:45

Tues., Oct. 22 Lincoln Acad. (Varsity only) Lincoln Acad. 4:00 2:30


